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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

285-159

Three phase set with 50 mm? high-current terminal blocks

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1 piece

ROHS compliant

Cross section to [AWG]
Cross section to [AWG]
Cross section [AWG]
Strip length

Height

Depth

Measured shock voltage
Cross section [mm?]
Strip length from

Strip length to

Cross section to [mmZ]
Cross section to [mm?]
Height

Depth

Weight

Measured voltage EN
Pollution degree

No. of potentials

No. of connection Points
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1 AWG
2/0 AWG
8-8 AWG
1.18in
3.425in
3.701in

8 kv

10 - 10 mm?2
30 mm

30 mm

50 mm?
70 mm?
87 mm

94 mm
805.916 g
1000 V

3

5

10



Product group 1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
Customs Tariff No. 85369010
Country of Origin Deutschland

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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