

Item no.: 285-159

Product description: Three phase set with 50 mm² high-current terminal blocks



Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1 piece

RoHS compliant

Cross section to [AWG]	1 AWG
Cross section to [AWG]	2/0 AWG
Cross section [AWG]	8 - 8 AWG
Strip length	1.18 in
Height	3.425 in
Depth	3.701 in
Measured shock voltage	8 kV
Cross section [mm²]	10 - 10 mm
Strip length from	30 mm
Strip length to	30 mm
Cross section to [mm²]	50 mm ²
Cross section to [mm²]	70 mm²
Height	87 mm
Depth	94 mm
Weight	805.916 g
Measured voltage EN	1000 V
Pollution degree	3
No. of potentials	5
No. of connection Points	10

Product group
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks) 85369010 Deutschland

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected